(for ensuing odd semester 2025-26) within 07.01.2026 using the following link.  

https://forms.gle/cP6RwvyTtLw72LKN9  

Before submission of examination forms, students are hereby directed to clear the semester 

tuition fees (upto December, 2025) and semester examination fees Rs. 1200/- (Rupees One 

thousand Two Hundred only).  

Students are to take print out of the filled up google form and submit the filled-up forms to the 

college (academic section) within 07.01.2026 positively, alongwith copy of the counterfoil of 

paid-up voucher. 

Failing which the college authority is not responsible for the said forms.